June

Sun

Mon

Tue

Parent and Community Services

PARENT AND COMMURNITY SERVICES

Activities Calendar
2017-2018

Wed Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Math Training #4
10:00AM-12:00PM

4

10:00AM-12:00PM
Foster Youth
Committees
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Refreshment
Committee

Election Day

LCAP Meeting
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

6]

PAC

6 7

9:45AM - 11:30AM Last Day of
Brainstorming PAC School
Structure
11:45-1:15PM
Brainstorming: Local
District ELAC Chairs’
meetings and ELAC
Convening’s

8

10

1"

10:00-11:30AM
School Site Council
Training Planning

Board Meeting
Kids First 9:00 AM
(new time)
PAC/DELAC
Presentation

12

13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20 21

22

23

24

25

26

27 28

29

30




