

## June

## Parent and Community Services Activities Calendar 2017-2018

Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Math Training #4 10:00AM-12:00PM	2
3	10:00AM-12:00PM Foster Youth Committees 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Refreshment Committee	Election Day PAC LCAP Meeting 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM	9:45AM - 11:30AM Brainstorming PAC Structure 11:45-1:15PM Brainstorming: Local District ELAC Chairs' meetings and ELAC Convening's	<b>7</b> Last Day of School	8	9
10	11 10:00-11:30AM School Site Council Training Planning 11:30-1:15 PM Brainstorming LD Title I Study Grp.	Board Meeting Kids First 9:00 AM (new time) PAC/DELAC Presentation	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30